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Transducer: 40mm/1.5"
Output power: 5WRMS

Frequency response: 100 Hz - 20 KHz
Signal-to-noise ratio: >85dB
P E Battery type: Lithium-ion polymer 3.885 Wh
Battery charge time: 3hours (5V/500 mA)
Music playtime: up to 10 hours (varies by volume level and audio content)
Bluetooth® version: 51
Bluetooth® profile: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range: 2400 — 2483.5 MHz

Bluetooth® transmitter power: <10dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth® transmitter modulation: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Dimensions (W x HxD): 86.30x134.50x46.0mm/3.4"x53"x 1.8"
Weight: 0.239kg /0.527 Ibs
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HVAD ER DER | £SKEN
BLUETOOTH-PARRING
AFSPIL

OPLADER

Oplader

TEKNISK SPECIFIKATION
Transducer:
Udgangseffekt:
Frekvensomrade:
Signal tltoj-forhold:
Batteritype:
Batteriopladningstid:
Musikespiletid:

Bluetooth* version:
Bluetooth* profil:

Bluetooth®
senderfrekvensomrade:

Bluetooth® sendereffekt:

Bluetooth™
sendemodulation:
Mal (BxHxD):

Vagt:

TViby

M ONLINE STOR

[ tavtbatterniveau
KARABINHAGE
VANDTET STOVTAT 1p67
TEKNISK SPECIFIKATION

1,5" (40 mm)

SWRMS

100 Hz- 20 kHz

>85d8

Lithium-ion polymer 3,885 Wh
3Timer (SV/500 mA)

optil 5 timer (afhaengig af
Iydstyrkeniveau og lydindhold)

51
A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz — 2483,5 MHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

863x134,5x527 mm/
34%53'x18"

29g

DE EL
VERPACKUNGSINHALT D AKKU SCHWACH TIEINAIZTO KOYTI u Yopnhi ovdyn ymaapiag
KAPABINAP
WIEDERGABE WASSER- UND STAUBDICHT | ANAMAPATATH ABIABPOXO, ANGEKTIKO
WIRD GELADEN 0PTIEH ITHIKONH IP67
WIRD GELADEN @ oopron
TECHN. DATEN TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA:
Schallgeber: 40mm (1,5") Meratponéag: 40mm/1,5"
Rusgangslestung: SWRNS Toyic eédbou: SWRMS
Frequenzbereich: 100z~ 20kHz Zugvomna anéxpionc: 100 Hz- 20Kz
Rauschabstand: >8508 Avaloyla ughijou
ailavog mpog tov Bopuo: > 85 dB
Akku-Typ: ;‘:‘K‘;"v:/'h"’"e""’°'y’“” Timog paapiag: Mokupepi vt Ao
- 3,885WH
Akdkuladedauer: 3 Stunden (5V/500mA) Xpévoc goprionc
Musikwiedergabezeit:  Biszu 5 Stunden (abhangigvon | pmatapia: 3peg (5V/500mA)
k g dpec (Bagé
Bluetooth®Version: 5.1 [ BTy évtaon fou Kai o
Bluetooth®-Profil A2DP1.3, VRCP 1.6 Tepieydpevo ovatei)
k pereich fir die ‘Exboon Bluetooth®: 51
requent ; o
Bluetooth®-Ubertragung:  2400-2483,5 MHz Tlpogih Bluetooth”: A20P13, WRCP 1.6
oot Ebpo V¢ oupvotitay
5;‘““"" et P— tou mopmoi Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz — 2483,5 MHz
riragungsleistung: m
eriragungsleistung loyig mopmos Bluetooth®: < 10 dBm (EIRP)
3:,""""'""' dulation: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Sraydppam roymed
ertragungsmodulation: GFSK. ' Bluetooth”: GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK
Abmessungen (B xHXT): - 863 x1345x527mm Diaotdoeis (BXYxB):  863x1345x527mm /
345318 jyrstispe
Gewicht: 0239Kkg (0,527 bs) Bapoc: 0239k9/0,527 1bs
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EMPAREJAMIENTO

vy (3 Bateriabaja

v
CARGA POLVO P67

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Transductor: 40mm/1,5"

Potenda de salida: SWRMS

Intervalo de frecuendas:  100Hz -20kHz

Relacion sefial-ruido: >85dB

Tipo de bateria: Poliméica de fon-itio 3,885 Wh

Tiempo de carga dela

bateria: 3horas (5V /500 mA)

Tiempo de reproduccidn  hasta §horas (depende del

demisica: nivel de volumen y el contenido
del audio)

Version de Bluetooth®: 5.1

Perfil de Bluetooth”: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Intervalo de frecuencias

del transmisor Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz — 2483,5 MHz
Potencia del transmisor

Bluetooth®: <10dBm (EIRP)
Modulacion del transmisor

Bluetooth®: GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Dimensiones (Anchox Alto 86,3 134,5x 527 mm /
xProfundidad): 34°X537%18"

Peso: 0239k
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PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
BLUETOOTH-
PARINMUODOSTUS
TOISTA

LATAUS

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Elementti:
Lihtteho:
Taajuusvaste:
Signaalikohinasuhde:

Akkutyyppi:

Akun latausaika:
Musiikin toistoaika:

Bluetooth®-versio:

Bluetooth -profil
Bluetooth-Iahettimen
taajuusalue:

Bluetooth® -lahettimen
teho:

Paino:

TViby
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@ tatas
0 Ao vatisa
RIPUSTINLENKKI

VEDENPITRVA
POLYNKESTAVA 1P67

40mm /1,5 tuumaa
SWRMS
100Hz-20kHz
>85d8

Lithium-ion polymeeri
3,885Wh
3h@5V/500mA

jopa 5 tunta (rippuu
aanenvoimakkuudesta ja
sanissalosts)

51
A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz — 24835 MHz
<10dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

863x134,5x527 mm/
34%53'x18"

0,239kg/0,527 paunaa

R

(CONTENU DE
L'EMBALLAGE
JUMELAGE BLUETOOTH
LIRE

CHARGE

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Haut-parleur:
Puissance desortie:
Réponse en fréquence:
Rapport signal sur ruit:
Type de batterie:
Temps de charge de la
batterie :

Durée de lecture dela
musique:

Version Bluetooth® :
Profils Bluetooth® :

Plage de fréquences de
I'émetteur Bluetooth® :

Puissance de Iémetteur
Bluetooth®:

Modulation de Iémetteur
Bluetooth®:

Dimensions (LxHxP):

Poids :

https://tm.by
WHTepHeT-marasuH

Charge
0 Bateriefable
MOUSQUETON

ETANCHEITE A L'EAU ETA
LA POUSSIERE P67

40mm/15"

SWRNS

100 Hz- 20kHz

>85d8

Lithium-ion polymére 3,885 Wh

3 heures (5V/500 mA)

Jusqua 10 heures selon e niveau
duvolume et le contenu audio)

51
A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
<10dBm (PAR)
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

86,3x134,5x527 mm /
347x53"x18"

0,239kg /0,527 Ibs

HU
A CSOMAG TARTALMA

BLUETOOTH-PAROSITAS

LEIATSZAS

TOLTES

Tlts

MUSZAKI SPEC.
Transzduktor:
Kimeneti tapellitas:
Frekvendiavilasz:
Jel-zajarény:

Akkumulitor tip

Akkumulator toltési idd:

03 Akumulstor tolttsége
alacsony

KARABINERES

VIZALLO, PORALLO 1P67

40mm /15"

SWRMS

100Hz-20kHz

>85d8

Lithium-ion polimer 3,385 Wh
36ra(5V/500mA)

akir106ra

Bluetooth*véltozat:
Bluetooth*-profil
Bluetooth*-adt
frekvenciatartomanya:
Bluetooth*-ads
teljesitménye:
Bluetooth*-adt
modulacidja:

Méretek (S2x Mx Atm):

sily:

ésahangfltartalmtd!
fiiggden)

51

A20P 13, AVRCP 16

2400 MHz — 2483,5 MHz
<10dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

863x1345x527 mm/
34x53'%18"

0,239kg /0,527 Ibs

L}

CONTENUTO DELLA
CONFEZIONE
ABBINAMENTO
BLUETOOTH

PLAY

INCARICA
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Trasduttore:

Potenza in uscita:
Risposta in frequenza:
Rapporto segnale-rumore:
Tipo di batteria:

Tempo di arica della
batteria:
Autonomia i riproduzione:
musicale:

Versione Bluetooth®:
Profilo Bluetooth®:

Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth®:
Potenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth®:

Modulazione del
trasmettitore Bluetooth®:

Dimensioni (Lx A xP):

Peso:

@ naria
0 Batterascarca
MOSCHETTONE

WATERPROOF
DUSTPROOF IP67

40mm/1,5"

SWRMS

100 Hz - 20 kHz
>85dB

Polimero aglioni it
3,885Wh

3ore (5V/500 mA)
finoa 10 ore (a seconda
dellivello del volume e del
contenuto audio)

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz — 2483,5 MHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
863x134,5x527 mm/

34°x53"x18"
0,239kg /0,527 Ibs
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INHOUD VAN DE @ Opladen
VERPAKKING 0 ot
BLUETOOTH KOPPELEN m";:”;:‘:i
WEERGAVE -
OPLADEN STOFBESTENDIG IP67
TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Omvormer: wonm/ 15
Uitgangsvermogen:  SWRMS

Frequentiebereik: 100 Hz- 20 kHz

Signaal/ruisverhouding: > 85 dB

Type batterij: Lithium-ion polymeer 3,885 Wh
Oplaadtijd batterij: 3uur(5V/500 mA)
Muziekspeeltijd: tot 10uur afhankeljkvan

volumeniveau en audioinhoud)
Bluetooth® versie: 51

Bluetooth profiel: A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth®

zenderfrequentiebereik: 2400 MHz — 2483,5 MHz

Bluetooth®™

zendervermogen: <10dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth®-

zendermodulatie: GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Afmetingen (HxBxL):  86,3x1345x527mm/
34°x53"x18"

Gewicht: 0,239kg /0,527 Ibs

NO PL
INNHOLD | ESKEN Lader ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU u Niski poziom akumulatora
BLUETOOTH- D " PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH
Latbat KARABINCZYK

SAMMENKOBLING ot ,
SPlLL

VANNTETT STOVTETT IP67 LADOWANIE PYLOSZCZELNY (IP67)
LADER @ tadouarie

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

DANE TECHNICZNE

Hoyttalerelement: 40mm/15" Przetwomik: HOmm/15"

Utgangseffekt: SWRNS Mocwyjsciowa: SWRMS

Frekvenstespons: 100Hz- 20kHz Pasmo przenoszenia: 100 Hz- 20 kHz

. . Stosunek sygnatu do.

Signal-/stoyforhold: 858 . .

Batteritype: Lithium-ion-polymer 3.885Wh | py muator: Polimerowy litowo-jonowy

Ladetid for batteri: 3timer (SV/500 mA)

Musikkavspillingstid: opptil 10 timer (avhengig av Czas tadowania baterii: 3 godziny (5V, 500 mA)
Jumniva og i ‘ o

Bluetooth®-versjon: 51 ustawien glosnoscitresci

audio)
Bluetooth-profil A2DP13, AVRCP 16 Wersa Blutooth® o

Bluetooth®-senderens

frekvensomrade: 2400 MHz — 2483,5 MHz

Bluetooth®-senderens
effekt: < 10dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth®-senderens

modulas GESK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

M3l (BxHxD): 863x1345x527mm/
3453018

Vekt: 0239kg/0,527 pund

https://tm.by
WHTepHeT-marasuH

Wersja profiluBluetooth:

Takres cgstotliwosd
nadajnika Bluetooth®:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth®:
Modulaa nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Wymiary (szer. x wys.
xgh):

Masa:

A20P1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz ~ 2483,5 MHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

86,3X134,5x527 mm /
34%53'%18"

0,239kg/0,527 funta

PT-BR

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
EMPARELHAMENTO
BLUETOOTH

PLAY

BATERIA CARREGANDO

ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Transdutor:

Poténia de saida:
Resposta de frequéncia:

Relagao sinal-ruido:

@ Bateia caregando

U ateraraca
MOSQUETAO INTEGRADO
APROVAD AGUA E DE
POEIRA (IP67)

40mm(15")
5Wms
100Hza 20 kHz
>85d8

Tipo de bateria: Polimero  fon deito 3,885 Wh
Tempo de carga da bateria: 3 horas (5V, 500 mA)

P G0 A
demisica: volume e dotipo desom)
Versdo Bluetooth: 51

Perfis Bluetooth®:

Intervalo de frequéncia de
transmissao Bluetooth®:

Poténcia de transmissao
Bluetooth®:

Modulagio de transmissao
Bluetooth”:

Dimensdes (L x A x P):

Peso:

A20P1.3e AVRCP 1.6
24002 2483,5 MHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

86,3x134,5x527 mm /
34'%53'x18"

0,239kg (0,527 1)
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DETTAFINNSILADAN ] 54400

BLUETOOTH-

PARKOPPLING EA?:I::::’::VA

SPeLA VATTENTATT DAMMSAKER
LADDAR

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Element: 40 mm/1,5 tum

Uteffekt: SWRMS

Frekvensomfng: 100Hz- 20KHz
Signal/brus forhallande: > 85 dB

Batterityp: Litiumjon polymer 3,885 Wh

Laddningstid for batteriet: 3 timmar (5V/500 mA)

Musikuppspelningstid: upp il 10 timmar (beroende pi
volymnivd och judinnehdll

Bluetooth*-version: 5.1

Bluetooth*-profl: A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth*-sandarens

frekvensomfang: 2400 MHz - 24835 Mz

Bluetooth*-sandarens

effekt: <10dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth* sandarens

modulering: GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

Mitt (BxHxD): 863X134,5x527mm/
34"x53"x1,8"

Vikt: 0239kg

L] RU
KUTU IGERIG 0 oigiki KOMAIEKT NOCTABKM F—
BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRME  ¢ppagineR :gp:mﬁmlfn [P ——
OYNATMA SUGEGIRMEZ TOZ BLUETOOTH BCTPOEHHbIV! KAPABUH
$ARJ ETME GECIRMEZ IP67 3ALUTA OT BOALI U
BOCTPOM3BECTH

Sarj etme. IAPALKA MNbIAK NO CTAHAAPTY IP67
TEKNIK GZELLIKLER TEXHUHECKHE XAPAKTEPHCTHKN
Diniistiiic A0mm/15" Iuwamig: AOmm
s g Swavs BbiXogHaA MOLIHOCTb: 5 BT (cp.-kB.)

Yacroran

Frekans aralig: 100Hz-20kHz XapaKTepHCTIKa: 1001~ 20Kl

S . Ko>iumenT ccurnan-
Sinyal-giriiltiiorani: > 8548 e 8516
Pilti Lithi polimer 3,885 Wh W i
Pil sarj sires: 3saat (5V/500mA) e

il sarjsiiresi: saat 5V /500 mh) Bpewn sapna

iz i 10 saate kadar 3 uaca (5B/500 mA)

I Ao
R BocpoiBeneHnn o7 YpoBHA TPOMKOCTH

Bluetooth* sirtimil: 51 My3bIKU: W BOCNPOM3BOAMMOTO.
Bluetooth® profili: A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6 AYUOKOHTEHTa)

Bluetooth® iletici frekans
arali:

Bluetooth® iletici gilc

Bluetooth® letic
modilasyonu:

Boyutlar XY xD):

Agilk:

T |V| bv https://tm.by
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2400 MHz — 2483,5 MHz
<10 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

86,3X134,5x527 mm /
34%53'x18"

0,239kg /0,527 Ibs

WHTepHeT-marasuH

Bepann Bluetooth™ 5.1

Mipoguns Bluetoot A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6

[ivanason wactor

nepeparaika Bluetooth®: 2400 My~ 2483,5 M

Mouwsoctb nepegarika

Bluetooth: <10 26m (GHUM)

Monynauus nepearunka

Bluetooth: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK

Ta6apuoi (L xBxT): 86,3x134,5x527 mm/
34X53X18"

Bec: 0,239kr

THON
5 T
il
7S

EfERE
[hat)

BARME
M.
i
SREEMRL :
ML
L=RuES:tH

Rug =l [N
BRERATE:

B hRAs:
EFREXM:

B RGTERAE
SEE:

B R5IEHE:
WS RETERIAHI:
R (Rx@&x &) :

8

PR :S
BsEn
BTk E 1P67

“mm/15"

SWRMS

100 Hz- 20 kHz

>85d8
EEFRAY385Wh
3/)\BY (5V/500 mA)

i< 10085 BURTFE
BHERNZ

51

A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz
<10dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK.

863x1345x527 mm/
347%53'x18"

0.239kg/0.527 Ibs
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D
0 WHBRE ISIKOTAK
L] PENYAMBUNGAN
KB P67 BLUETOOTH

PEMUTARAN

MENGIS! DAYA

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
wmm/15 Transduser:
SWRMS Daya keluaran:

Respons frekuensi
100 Hz - 20 kHz o

Rasiosinyal tethadap
>8508 derau:
1R TRAYsswh | Tpebateral:

Lama pengisian daya
3/)\EF (5V/500 mA) baterai:
100 AT | Waktu pemutaran musi

ZRAB)
51

Versi Bluetooth®:
A20P 1.32 AVRCP 1.6 Profil Bluetooth®:

Rentang frekuensi
2400 MHz — 2483.5 MHz pemancar Bluetooth™:
<1048 (EIRP) Daya pemancar

Bluetooth®:

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK Voduas pemancar
86.3x134.5x527 mm / Bluetooth®:
34538 Dimensi (PXTxL):
0.239kg/0.527 Ibs

Berat:

https://tm.by

Mengisidaya

0 BateraiLemah
KARABINER
TAHAN AIR TAHAN
DEBU IP67

40mm/1,5"
SWRMS,
100 Hz-20 kHz

>85dB
Polimer Lithium-ion 3,885 Wh

3 jam (5V/500 mA)

hingga 10 jam (bervariasi
tergantung tingkat volume dan
konten audio)

51

A2P13, AVRCP 16

2400 MHz - 24835 MHz
<10 dBm (EIRP)

(GFSK, m/4 DAPSK, 8DPSK
863x1345x527mm/

34%53'x18"
0,239kg/0,527 Ibs

WHTepHeT-marasuH

»

Pl 0 rozu-mEs

BLUETOOTHRTUYY g5y g

B Bk B Et e

FER

05z

fidie ]

FSYRFa—4—1 4mm

A SWRMS

R 100Hz~20kHz

SINEE: > 8508

NyFU—FE:  UFILAT KT
—3.885Wh

NNy TY—FETERI: K385 (5V/500 mA)

BEBERR: BAUBMESCA
Bluetooth®/\—3>: 5.1
Bluetooth® 7177
At A2DP13.AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth S 5
SRy E—AR
B 2400MHz-2483 5MHz
Bluetooth "X i~ >
RZyR—Ai< 10d8m (ERP)
Bluetooth" S s>
Z3va—ER: (GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK.
B ELAT): 863x1345x527mm /
34%53'%18"
BE #70.239%q

Ko

TYE
BLUETOOTH 1| 0]
Y

=l

]
e
Heb|

&
Ft4 SE:
M)
BiE{2] RE:
BHE{2] S AlZE

St Azt

Bluetooth” B{F:
Bluetooth” T2 H:

Bluetooth® &417|
I Sl

Bluetooth® &417] E21:
Bluetooth® &417] #=:

K248 x O]
xZOl):

B

PEEEEH
U Tt
4 xlipe7

omm/ 15"
SWRMS
100Hz~20kHz
>85d8

2| 50I2 Z2|0f 3885Wh
3AIZH(5V/500mA)
Zch10AIZHEE 2fd
9 0|2 2o m2p
g2y

51

A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2000MHz~2483 5MHz
<10dBm(EIRP)
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 80PSK

86.3x134.5x527mm /.
34°%53'x18"

0.239%g/0.527lbs.
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BLUETOOTH
JobeooBagoop’
géepd
woiogiGe:
TECH SPEC
Transducer:

Output power:
Frequency response:
Signal-to-noise ratio:
Battery type:

Battery charge time:
Music lay time:

Bluetooth® version:
Bluetooth* profile:
Bluetooth® transmitter
frequency range:

Bluetooth® transmitter
power:

Bluetooth® transmitter
modulation:
Dimensions (W x Hx D):

Weight:

TViby

M ONLINE STOR

@ o5t
0 oogpfmseiiog
opS

§
cqa¢ odgd sadsge
@ao IP6T

Omm/15"
SWRMS

100Hz- 20kHz

>8508

Lithium-ion polymer 3885 Wh
3hours (5V/500 mA)

up 1o 10 hours (dependent on
volume level and audio ontent)

51
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz — 2483.5 MHz
<10dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 80PSK

863x134.5x527 mm/
34"x53"x1.8"

0.239kg/0.527 Ibs

AR

s losioe
Sgstalhe'l @Y

SLaltsu) ool
s

caisaa i

et IP67'

prstaT

0315 /040
D 8 e 0ls 5
525520~ 53,2100
G 85< st s B

el by 3885 ey 0 052 e

(el g1 5007205 5) el 3 Tl g 5o

st e Blael) el 10 2o PERTRPI
(33l s5imbls Syl

51 :Bluetooth® yuc|

ARCP16,A20P13  :Bluetooth® i cite

U e oo st
$ e 24835 412400 50 Bluetooth®

(ERP) bl e domss 10> :Bluctooth sy stz 555

S| 7 s
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK ‘Bluetooth®

o 527 1345 x 863 1 X 3 91X ) st
U, 0.527/ 250239 039

https://tm.by
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awsnavow [
warp
‘Paxiombrmy
1P67pna

YPR1S-1"D 40
SWRMS

100Hz - 20kHz

> 8508

3885Wh 2 W OV
(5V/500mA) myw 3

NN215N) Myw 510y
(yownambpA TRXY

51
A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz — 2483.5 MHz
(EIRP) 10dBm >

GESK, m/4 DQPSK, BDPSK
n"N527/134.5/86.3
TN 0527 /2P 0.239

HU
armxahvatn
BLUETOOTHTI"Y
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To protect battery lfespan, fully charge at least once every
3 months. Battery lfe will vary due to usage patters and
environmental conditions.

Do not expose the JBL Clp 4 to liquids without removing cable
conecion. Do not expose JBL Clp 4 to water while harging. It

DA

DE

Forat besk lade fuld B fow ioete ficcumaropiag, | FI AkunKayttian suojaamiseksi lataa tiyteen ainakin
ud mindst en gang 3 méned. ‘gopriote Ty mhipug pia popaade3 kerran 3 kuukauden ajalla. Akun kiyttdiki vaihtelee
pa grund af brugsmnstre og miljoforhold. wiveg. H Qo e protapia nower avidoyape 1 Kiyttitapojen ja ymparistoolosuhteiden mukaan.
Udsiet ke JBL Clip & for vzsker uden at fierne Yoron ki mepiBaMovrikég awiikec. 3 altista JBL Clp 4 nesteile ottamatta
Kabelforbindelsen. Udszet ikke JBL Clip 4 for vand My eéere o JBL Clip 4o vy yopic o agapioere kaapeliyhteytts. Al mydskaan altista JBL Clip 4
under opladhing iy e o BL lp e vepo vedelle atauksen aikana. Se sattaa tuottaa pysyvén
beskadigelseafhjtalre lersromkiden. até T gprion y
Efter et veskespild ma hjttaleren kke oplades,for nyeio o mnyi pogoSosiac. Nestelaikkeen tapahduttua, 3 ataa Kaiutintasi
dener helttorog en. Opladning,nar den ervid, kan Eov el uyp, iy gopriote To e égprva ennen kuin seon tiysin kiva ja puhdas. Latauksen
beskadige hottaleren. owpon Ho "
Nar du bruger en ekster adapter, ma néoe1uypd propeiva npummumauq stonyeion Kautintasi.
adapter ke overstige SV/3A. itz SV/3A.

evpémetva umepBaivet ta SV/3A.
Ladezum ES  Paraproteger Ia bateria, cérgala R Pour protégerla vie de la batterie, chargez-la
ale3 f 3meses.La

Kkann aufgrund von Nutzungsverhalten und
Umgebungsbedingungen varieren.
Setze den JBL Clp 4 keinen Flisigheiten aus, wahrend

ma) pe power source.

eriber . Setze den JBL Clip4

complétement au moins e fos ous les 3 mois. L

las condiciones ambientales.

dutilsation et des conditions environnementales.

No expongas el JBL Clip4a la
conesn orable. No expongasl BLCip 4al aqua

JBLClip4
son cable Nexposez pas aJBL Cp 4 feau pendntsa

peaker
dry and clean. Charging when wet might damage your speaker
When using an external adapte, the output volage/ curent of
the external adapter should not exceed SV/3A.
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aus. Dies
kann hid

charge. L

der Stomquelefihren.
Fall lisigkeitauf den Lautsprecher gelangt it

lade ihn erst auf, nachdem er vollstandig trocken und
sauberist Das Aufladen im feuchten Zustand kann den

Sise produce un derrame de liquido,no cargues
el altavoz hasta que esté completamente limpio
 seco. Silo cargas mientras et himedo, puedes
dafiar el altavoz.

Aprés un déversement de liquide, ne chargez pas votre
enceinte tant quelle n'est pas complétement séche et
propre. Charger votre enceintelorsquell est mouilée:
peut fendommager.

pas

Lautsprecher beschédigen. Alutilzar un adaptador externo, la tensidn/corrente Sivousutiisez un adaptateur externe, latension /
Adaptersdarf lidad p ¢ i
die/der Ausgangsspannung/-strom 5V/3 Anicht losSV/3A dépasserSV/3A.

iiberschreiten.




H N Voor PL by zachowat czas eksploatadi akumulatora, SV Foratt tka batteiets ivskingd ska du adda detfullt

teljesen tltse fel 3 havonta legalabb egyszer. ‘om de 3 maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur naledy o adowac co najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. minst en gang var tredje manad. Batteriets livslangd
ator él lattol, ésa ] 5. jarierar
Komyezeti feltételektl figg. omgevingscondites iwarunkow otoczenia miljforhllanden.
AJBL Clip 4 késziléket ne tegye ki folyadékoknak Stelde JBL Clip 4 net bloot aan vloeistoffen zonder de Nie naraza urzadzenia JBL Clip 4 na kontakt 2 Ut inte JBL Clip 4 for vitskor utan att ta koppla
akibelcsalakozds eltavolitisa nélkil. A Kabelverbinding te vervijderen. Stl de JBL Clip 4 iet eczami bez wezesnijszego odfaczena przewodu. frdn stromkabeln, Utst inte JBL Clip 4 for vatten
JBL Clp 4 észiléket ne tegye i viznek totés kizben. bloot aan water tjdens het opladen. Dit kan leiden tot NlenarazazurzadzemaJBL(I\pAnaknmaklzwndq underaddnin, Dt anle l ermanent o
6 vagy az ramforrds maradands i ¢trwatym stimbllan.

Kérosodsit okozhatja. P ot lani helttorroch en
Folyadék kismlése esetén sak akor titse a dezevolldig droog en schoon . Opladen terwijl het Wprypadu odnia phynu, gosnika i nalety efterettvtskeutspp. Om du laddar hogtalaren nar
hangsz6r6t, amikor az telesen megszdradt é tista apparatnat s kan de idspreker eschacigen. tadova. denirvt
Ha i tolt 616 kirosodasat ijg ‘mag de Vid bir den externa
eredményezhei. et Kod adapterns utspanning/strom inte verstiga SV/3A.
Kilsd adapter haszndlata estén a kil adatper hogerzj dan SV/3A, W przypadku uzywania zewngtrznego zsiacza
Kimenetifesziltségel dramerssége nem haladhatja wyjiowe napiede/natezenie prjd ie powinno
megazSV/3 Akt praekraczac SVI3 A.

IT Per preservare a durata della bateria, effettuareuna | NO  For beskytte batterets levetid m detlades helt opp | PT-BR Para arantiradurabildade da batria, artegue-a TR Pilmrini uzatmak n en az 3 ayda bir tam olarek

rica completa almeno una vota ogni 3 mesi La

minst én gang hver 3. mane

e delle condizioni ambientali.

Non far entrare i contatto i 1BL Clp 4 con liquidi
senza aver rimossoilcollegamento del cavo. Non far
entrarein contatto lBL Clp 4 con Facqua durante la

JBLClip4skalkke utsettesfor vesker uten at
ledningene ertrukket ut forst. JBL Clip skl ikke
utsettesfor vann under ading. Det kan foe i

datrés meses. A
vida it da

sarjedin. Pl 6 kullanim sekline ve geviesel sartlara

condiges do ambiente.
Nunca exponha a JBL Clip &a liquidos sem etirara
conexao cabeada.. Nunca deixe a JBL Clip 4 entrar em

Kablo baglantisini gikarmadan JBL Clip 4 sya
maruz birakmayn. JBL Clp 4 sar ederken suya
maruz brakmayn. Hoparlore veya gi kaynagina kalia

permanent twomkilden. Iss0 olaak hasar verebilr.

ticarica.Si potrebbero causare danni permanentiall Huis du saer vann pa den, pode danificar

speaker oalla fonte di aimentazione. forden erhelttorr og ren. d liquido, 6 y i jetmeyin. Islakben
Dopo che delliquido & tato versato sull speaker, vatkan foe i skade p hoyttaleren limpae erehilr

nonicarical finchénon ¢ ompletamente asciuto Nar du bruker en ekstern adapter, skl dt den seca. Seforcaregada enquanto estiver imida, acava Harid adaptor kullanrken, haric adaptrin s voltas
e pulio. Efttuandoa ricri i ik ki SV/3Ky: gegmemeliic

bagnato s ptrebbe danneggiaro overstige 5V/3A. 0 adaptador externo (e usado) deve possuirsaida

Quandosi utizza untraformatore esterno, latensione/ desVa3A

corente diuscta non deve superarei SV/3A.
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HTWAIER!

SRR AEVE3EAR
HEHFERE—R - WEHEHHEE
fERERFIRB R TR

JBLClip
KWTKOCTel NpH HMEROLLEMCA NOZKNIOYEHHH

110 Kabenio. He noneepraire konoky JBL Clip 4
BO30eIICTEN BOAbI B0 BPewA 3apAAKH. 310 MOXeET
IPHBECTH K HEOGPTHMbIM TOBPAIEHHAM KOTOHKN
W HCTOUHIRA T2,

1 T R
JBLClip 4 3B - LS BHARS - 5708
JBLClip4 BRFEH KA < IS RIAEEEHII 5
BRERKAMLIRIE
BOHEAREETRE  ASHRN TR

ee,10ka YCTPOCTED He GYAET NOHOCTSI Cyomm
W9HCTBIM. 33pAAKA NPOMOKLIEIt KOMOHKIS MOXET
ee n0speIT,

TIpH HCOMS3082HH BHeLLero aganTepa ero
BLIXOGHOE HTPAXEHIE / CWAA TOKa HE OMKHbI
npesbilarh 5 B/3 A

H-ON AT RIPE S B, BEDE 3D

%?E@*‘/Rg Bt Eh I E A A AR
FIFRe

f%ﬁﬁ?%*izﬁm\ D4 BLClp4 BT

Rz IEsh, FEEBHIE/AE BLCIp4 B

BEAHRE WRNEE
FIRERIERIN

fEFSNEPERC AR - ShEREAC SR AVt
T/ T T REBIA SVi3h

Agar baterai awet is dayanya hingga penuh sedikitnya
sekalsetiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai batera bervarias,
tergantung pola penggunaan dan kondisilingkungan.
Hindarkan JBL Clip 4 daricairan tanpa mencopot
sambungan kabel. Hindarkan JBL Cip 4 driarsaat
mengisi daya. Caran atau air dapat merusak speaker

Fokeh, &
AT

INRAEMED T HAER L, FRTIE
ARG R 7R, HERIXTE SRR
BRI R EES.

BN EMERTAEEY, HIEBE/RRT
[R7EBIT SV/3Ae

EBIRIE

atau sumber
Jika terkena tumpahan,jangan isidaya speaker
sebelum kering dan brsih sepenuhnya. Pengisian daya
dalam keadaan basah dapat merusak speaker.

Ketika menggunakan adaptor eksternl,pastikan
tegangan/arus adaptortu tidak melebihi SV/3A.
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QA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

Este produto esté homologado pela Anatel, de acordo

comos valiaci

4 deorod: P

AKTHEHaR aKYCTHECKaR CACTea

Usrotositrens: Xapma Witepweluin Hugacrpus Wkopropeitrea, CLIA, 06901 Korekriky, r.Crambopa,
AmnakTuk Crpnr 400, ofuc 1500

Chenaro & Krae
mnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CaAWC, Poccis, 127018, rMocksa, yn. flentues, 412, k. 1

TapaHTuitbii nepuoa: 1 ron

p para
atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.
Para maiores informaces, consulte o site da Anatel —
www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento nao tem direito & protecao contra
interferéncia prejudicial e néo pode causar interferéncia
emsistemas devidamente autorizados.

Cpo G 205
14$OpMAH 0 CEPBHCHSIX UEHTPaX: wwwharman.com/ru

Texruueckas nopaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

wap e i1 000“KAPMAH PYC Cokiidc”

ToBap cepruiuposan

i YCTpoiiC o y 3 BT0PO TPy NNbI CAMBOOB
CepHIHOTO HOMepa W3AENHA, CTeayIoWwX NOCNE Pa3ARTHTENbHOTO 3Haka «-». KOAMPOBKa COOTBETCTBYeT NOPAAKY

word mark

and logos are
registered
trademarks owned
by Bluetooth SIG,
Inc. and any use
of such marks by
HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under
license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of
their respective owners.
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